Vytokove raminko k baterii, 320mm, ploché, ¢erna mat

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Délka:
Sifka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:

Tvar:
Instalace:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:
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43991B

Aqualine

320 mm
28 mm
42 mm
320 mm

Cerna mat
Mosaz
Ploché

K baterii
0.158 kg
1ks

2 roky

172



Vytokové raminko k baterii, 320mm, ploché, ¢erna mat

Technicky list
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